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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 7th round, Match #52

Friday, 27.09.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 8700
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«Karpaty» Lviv

Domchak Nazar
Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
Pedroso

Babohlo Vladyslav
Polegenko Pavlo
Alvarez

Bruninho

Chachua Ambrosii
Kostenko Yan
Paulo Vitor
Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes

3

9

10
17
18
19
21
25
30
80

Adamiuk Volodymyr
Fabi

Igor Neves

Fedor Oleh

Klymenko Vladyslav
Karabin Yaroslav
Tanda Patricio Damian
D. Palacios

Klishchuk Andrii
Mysak Roman

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:

Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:

Berkut Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:

Kohut Oleh

Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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«Dynamo» Kyiv

Morhun Valentyn
Brazhko Volodymyr
Pikhalonok Oleksandr
Voloshyn Nazar
Shaparenko Mykola
Shola Ogundana
Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
Bilovar Kristian
Dubinchak Vladyslav
Thiaré Aliou

Blanuta Vladislav

Substitutes

35
71
2

5

7

14
15
18
29
32
34
39

Neshcheret Ruslan
Surkis Viacheslav
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Yatsyk Oleksandr
larmolenko Andrii
Burtnyk Vasyl
Rubchynskyi Valentyn
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Buialskii Vitalii
Mykhavko Taras
Zakharchenko Vladyslav
Guerrero

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Oleksandr

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl

Security Officer:
Radushynskyy Viktor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 7th round, Match #52
Friday, 27.09.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 8700

«Karpaty» Lviv 3:3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
23 Alvarez  (® 24'
37 Bruninho  (® 27
43' @ 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
50' @ 10 Shaparenko Mykola
52' @ 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
, 77 Blanuta Vladislav
1 N 39 Guerrero
26 Kostenko Yan 72
26 Kostenko Yan ,
oFabi ¥ 74
, 8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
8l N 5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
23 Alvarez ,
21 Tanda Patricio Damian N 81
81" t 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
8 Chachua Ambrosii ,
18 Klymenko Vladyslav N 81
, 40 Bilovar Kristian
89 N 32 Mykhavko Taras
11 Miroshnichenko Denys  (®) 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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